Penultimate Committee Meeting Form

Student: 

Date:


Chapters Titles/Descriptions:

1. 
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3. 

(4.) 

(5.)

Target completion (defense) date:  

Main dissertation chapters to committee by (must be 30 days prior): 


Introduction/Conclusion to committee at least 7 days prior to defense.

Contingency Plan, if above chapters cannot all be completed by target date (e.g., new proposed date, drop certain chapters)?

Additional Comments: 

Committee Signatures:

